
MAINS

*gluten free roll available

PUDDINGS & CHEESE

STARTERS

GARDEN PEAS

MUSHY PEAS 

ONION RINGS

SAUTÉ POTATOES

SEASONAL VEGETABLES 

SKINNY FRIES

CHUNKY CHIPS

COLESLAW

£3.50 EACH

2 JUMBO PIGS IN BLANKETS

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

£4.50 EACH

SWEET POTATO FRIES 

CHEESY FRIES

£4.50

SIDES

VEGAN BURGER
toasted bun, sweet potato

fries & avocado salsa

£13

VEGETARIAN 
SPECIALS

SUNDAY SIDES

(V)

(V)

SNACKS & NIBBLES
Marinated Olives £4

Garlic Bread £5
Cheesy Garlic Bread £5.95
Pitta Bread & Dips £5.95

POACHED SALMON FILLET
new potatoes &  

a creamy chive sauce

£15

TLC GOURMET BEEF BURGER
brioche bun, mature cheddar,  

onion ring, home-made burger sauce  
& skinny fries

£13
 

FISH & CHIPS 
beer batter, tartare sauce,  

chunky chips, peas or mushy peas

£14
 

ROASTS
All served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, 

gravy & fresh vegetables

SLOW ROASTED
PORK BELLY 
with stuffing

£13 

SLOW ROASTED BEEF
£15

ROAST LEG OF LAMB
mint sauce

 £13

HOMEMADE VEGAN
 NUT ROAST

£12

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST 
with stuffing

£13

TRIO OF MEAT ROAST 
with all the trimmings

£20

(V)

WHY NOT JOIN US FOR  
SATURDAY BREAKFAST?

FROM £8

*Vegan Yorkshire pudding not available,  
please ask if vegetarian is required

SUMMER  
BERRY PUDDING 

raspberry coulis & cream
£6 

CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 
vanilla ice cream

£6 

LEMON TART 
cream

£6 

ICE CREAM 
OR SORBET
(2 scoops) with 

shortbread 

£6 

TRIO OF CHEESE 
cheddar, brie & blue cheese 

with chutney & crackers 

£7/£11

LEEK & EMMENTHAL  
CHEESE TORTELLINI

garlic bread

£12

ASPARAGUS,  
PARMESAN CHEESE,  

& SOFT BOILED  
EGG SALAD

Caeser dressing
£7

TIGER PRAWN  
COCKTAIL

£6.50

MIXED CURED MEAT 
PLATTER

£7

BASIL, TOMATO, 
MOZZARELLA & 

ROQUETTE SALAD
£6.50

 

DELIVERY
PUB CLASSICS DELIVERED TO YOUR HOME  
PLEASE ASK FOR OUR TAKE AWAY MENU

CALL US TO ORDER OR GO ONLINE



COCKTAILS & 
SPARKLING

GIN SELECTION

BEERS & CIDER 
ON DRAFT

WINES BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

		
Chardonnay Flor del Fuego, 2019
Sauvignon Blanc La Tierra Rocosa, 2019
Pinot Grigio Crescendo, 2019
Verdejo Dominio de la Fuente, O, 2019	
Sauvignon Blanc, Fernlands, NZ 2019
Macon-Villages La Cave d’Azé, 2019
La Toledana Gavi di Gavi, 2018
Sancerre Blanc Duc Armand, 2019

		
Apericena Prosecco
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, England
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV Champagne

500ml
£13.50
£14.80
£16.30
£17.40
£18.70

Bottle
£20.00
£22.00
£24.00
£26.00
£28.00
£30.00
£32.00
£35.00

Bottle
£26.00
£60.00
£70.00

Bottle
£20.00
£22.00
£24.00
£26.00
£28.00
£26.00
£28.00
£34.00

250ml
£7.00
£7.60
£8.20
£8.80
£9.40

175ml
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00

20cl
£7.00

–
–

175ml
£6.00
£6.00
£6.50

175ml
£5.00
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£7.00

250ml
£8.20
£8.20
£8.80

250ml
£7.00
£7.60
£8.20
£8.80
£9.40

500ml
£16.30
£16.30
£17.40

500ml
£13.50
£14.80
£16.30
£17.40
£18.70

WHITE WINE

SPARKLING WINE

				  
Blushmore Zinfandel Rosé, 2017	
Pinot Grigio Rosé Bel Canto, 2020
Balade Romantique Rosé, 2019

					   
Tempranillo Garnacha El Molturo, 2019		
Merlot La Tierra Rocosa, 2019
Sangiovese Ribellata, 2020
Shiraz Five Foot Track, 2019		
Malbec Capillo de Barro, 2019
Pinor Noir Five Ravens, 2019
Mozzafiato Primitivo, 2020	
Rioja Reserva, Barón de Ebro, 2015

BOTTLED BEERS 
& CIDER

SPIRITS & SOFTIES

ROSE

RED WINE

HOT DRINKS & DIGESTIFS

WHISKEY & 
BOURBONS

Gordons			 
Tanqueray  	       
Bombay
Hendricks
Brockmans
Edinburgh Rhubarb
Monkey 47
Jumbo

Strawberry Daiquiri
Espresso Martini
English Country Garden
Mojito 
Pimms 
Aperol 
Kir Royal
Gin Fizz

Jack Daniels
Jameson 
Glenfiddich 
Bells
Johnnie Walker Red Label 
Oban

–  ONLY BY THE BOTTLE  –

–  ONLY BY THE BOTTLE  –

–  ONLY BY THE BOTTLE  –

–  ONLY BY THE BOTTLE  –

–  ONLY BY THE BOTTLE  –

–  ONLY BY THE BOTTLE  –

Espresso	 	    £2.10
Dbl Espresso 	    £2.80
Cappuccino 	    £2.80
Mocha 		     £3.00
Hot Chocolate 	    £3.50
Americano 	    £2.60
Flat White 	    £2.80

Earl Grey 		    £2.00
Breakfast Tea 	    £2.00
Green Tea 	    £2.00
Peppermint Tea 	    £2.00
Latte 		     £2.80
Irish Coffee 	    £5.90

Courvoisier 	    £3.50
Disaronno 	    £3.50
Cointreau 	    £3.50
Tia Maria 		    £3.50
Sherry 		     £4.00
Port 		     £4.00
Baileys 		     £4.00

Coca Cola 	    £2.50
Diet Cola 	    £2.50
7up Free 		    £2.50  
Lemonade 	    £2.50    
Appletiser 	    £2.50
Tonics 		     £1.95	
Tomato Juice 	    £1.95
J2O		     £2.85
Coke Zero 	    £2.50      
Orange Juice 	    £2.25
Apple Juice 	    £2.25

Cranberry Juice	    £2.25
Bitter Lemon 	    £1.90
Ginger Ale 	    £1.90
Orange & Lemonade £2.50
Fentimans Ginger 
Beer     		    £2.25

Harrogate Still Water 
Small £1.75       Large £3.50

Harrogate Sprk Water 
Small £1.75       Large £3.50

Smirnoff		     £3.00	         
Malibu 		     £3.00	
Absolute Raspberry   £3.00	
Bacardi 		     £3.00	
Archers 		     £3.00	
Captain Morgans 	    £3.00	
Captain Morgans  
Spiced Rum	    £3.00	
Mixers 		     £1.20

Old Mout Cider 
 

Old Speckled Hen (GF)
Estrella Galicia 0.0% 
Corona 

£4.95

£4.95 
£3.50         
£4.00

East Coast IPA 
Estrella Galicia  
Greene King IPA 
Carlsberg 
Guinness 
Aspalls 	
Peroni    

£4.50
£5.25
£4.50
£4.50
£4.75
£4.50
£5.95

For Regular Guest Ales - please contact server

£3.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00
£5.00
£4.75
£5.25
£5.00

£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£6.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00

cherries & berries, kiwi & lime, 
passionfruit & apple

Bottle
£24.00
£24.00
£26.00


