

STARTERS

ASPARAGUS, PARMESAN CHEESE, & SOFT BOILED EGG SALAD

Caeser dressing £7

TIGER PRAWN COCKTAIL

£6.50

MIXED CURED MEAT PLATTER

£7

BASIL, TOMATO, MOZZARELLA & ROQUETTE SALAD £6.50 SNACKS & NIBBLES
Marinated Olives £4
Garlic Bread £5
Cheesy Garlic Bread £5.95

Pitta Bread & Dips £5.95

*gluten free roll available



MAINS

TLC GOURMET BEEF BURGER

brioche bun, mature cheddar, onion ring, home-made burger sauce & skinny fries

£13

POACHED SALMON FILLET

new potatoes & a creamy chive sauce

£15

FISH & CHIPS

beer batter, tartare sauce, chunky chips, peas or mushy peas

£14

SIDES

GARDEN PEAS

MUSHY PEAS

ONION RINGS

SAUTÉ POTATOES

SEASONAL VEGETABLES

SKINNY FRIES

CHUNKY CHIPS

COLESLAW

£3.50 EACH

SWEET POTATO FRIES
CHEESY FRIES

£4.50

ROASTS

All served with Yorkshire pudding, roast potatoes, gravy & fresh vegetables

SLOW ROASTED PORK BELLY

with stuffing

£13

SLOW ROASTED BEEF £15

ROAST LEG OF LAMB

mint sauce

HOMEMADE VEGAN NUT ROAST ⋈

£12

ROAST CHICKEN BREAST

with stuffing

£13

TRIO OF MEAT ROAST

with all the trimmings £20

*Vegan Yorkshire pudding not available, please ask if vegetarian is required

VEGETARIAN SPECIALS

VEGAN BURGER (M)

toasted bun, sweet potato fries & avocado salsa

£13

LEEK & EMMENTHAL ™ CHEESE TORTELLINI

garlic bread

£12

SUNDAY SIDES

2 JUMBO PIGS IN BLANKETS CAULIFLOWER CHEESE

£4.50 EACH



PUDDINGS & CHEESE

SUMMER BERRY PUDDING raspberry coulis & cream £6 CHOCOLATE BROWNIE

vanilla ice cream

£6

LEMON TART

cream

£6

ICE CREAM OR SORBET

(2 scoops) with shortbread

£6

TRIO OF CHEESE

cheddar, brie & blue cheese with chutney & crackers

£7/£11



WHY NOT JOIN US FOR SATURDAY BREAKFAST? FROM £8



DELIVERY

PUB CLASSICS DELIVERED TO YOUR HOME PLEASE ASK FOR OUR TAKE AWAY MENU CALL US TO ORDER OR GO ONLINE







GIN SELECTION

Gordons	£3.50
Tanqueray	£4.50
Bombay	£4.50
Hendricks	£5.00
Brockmans	£5.00
Edinburgh Rhubarb	£4.75
Monkey 47	£5.25
Jumbo	£5.00

COCKTAILS & SPARKLING

Strawberry Daiquiri	£8.00
Espresso Martini	00.8£
English Country Garden	£8.00
Mojito	00.8£
Pimms	£6.00
Aperol	£8.00
Kir Royal	£8.00
Gin Fizz	£8.00

WHISKEY & BOURBONS

Jack Daniels	£4.00
Jameson	£4.50
Glenfiddich	£4.50
Bells	£3.50
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£4.00
Oban	£4.00

BEERS & CIDER ON DRAFT

East Coast IPA	£4.50
Estrella Galicia	£5.25
Greene King IPA	£4.50
Carlsberg	£4.50
Guinness	£4.75
Aspalls	£4.50
Peroni	£5.95

For Regular Guest Ales - please contact server

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDER

Old Mout Cider	£4.95
cherries & berries, kiwi & lime, passionfruit & apple	
Old Speckled Hen (GF)	£4.95
Estrella Galicia 0.0%	£3.50
Corona	£4.00

Apple Juice

£2.25

WINES BY THE GLASS & BOTTLE

SPARKLING WINE	20cl	Bottle		
Apericena Prosecco	£7.00	£26.00		
Nyetimber Classic Cuvée, England	_	£60.00		
Veuve Clicquot Brut NV Champagne	-	£70.00		
WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	500ml	Bottle
Chardonnay Flor del Fuego, 2019	£5.00	£7.00	£13.50	£20.00
Sauvignon Blanc La Tierra Rocosa, 2019	£5.50	£7.60	£14.80	£22.00
Pinot Grigio Crescendo, 2019	£6.00	£8.20	£16.30	£24.00
Verdejo Dominio de la Fuente, O, 2019	£6.50	£8.80	£17.40	£26.00
Sauvignon Blanc, Fernlands, NZ 2019	£7.00	£9.40	£18.70	£28.00
Macon-Villages La Cave d'Azé, 2019	- ONLY	BY THE BOT	TLE -	£30.00
La Toledana Gavi di Gavi, 2018	- ONLY	BY THE BOT	TLE -	£32.00
Sancerre Blanc Duc Armand, 2019	- ONLY BY THE BOTTLE -			£35.00
ROSE	175ml	250ml	500ml	Bottle
Blushmore Zinfandel Rosé, 2017	£6.00	£8.20	£16.30	£24.00
Pinot Grigio Rosé Bel Canto, 2020	£6.00	£8.20	£16.30	£24.00
Balade Romantique Rosé, 2019	£6.50	£8.80	£17.40	£26.00
RED WINE	175ml	250ml	500ml	Bottle
Tempranillo Garnacha El Molturo, 2019	£5.00	£7.00	£13.50	£20.00
Merlot La Tierra Rocosa, 2019	£5.50	£7.60	£14.80	£22.00
Sangiovese Ribellata, 2020	£6.00	£8.20	£16.30	£24.00
Shiraz Five Foot Track, 2019	£6.50	£8.80	£17.40	£26.00
Malbec Capillo de Barro, 2019	£7.00	£9.40	£18.70	£28.00
Pinor Noir Five Ravens, 2019	- ONLY BY THE BOTTLE - £26.			
Mozzafiato Primitivo, 2020	- ONLY BY THE BOTTLE -			£28.00
Rioja Reserva, Barón de Ebro, 2015	- ONLY BY THE BOTTLE -			£34.00

HOT DRINKS & DIGESTIFS

Espresso	£2.10	Earl Grey	£2.00	Courvoisier	£3.50
Dbl Espresso	£2.80	Breakfast Tea	£2.00	Disaronno	£3.50
Cappuccino	£2.80	Green Tea	£2.00	Cointreau	£3.50
Mocha	£3.00	Peppermint Tea	£2.00	Tia Maria	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	Latte	£2.80	Sherry	£4.00
Americano	£2.60	Irish Coffee	£5.90	Port	£4.00
Flat White	£2.80			Baileys	£4.00

SPIRITS & SOFTIES

Coca Cola	£2.50	Cranberry Juice	£2.25	Smirnoff	£3.00
Diet Cola	£2.50	Bitter Lemon	£1.90	Malibu	£3.00
7up Free	£2.50	Ginger Ale	£1.90	Absolute Raspberry	£3.00
Lemonade	£2.50	Orange & Lemonade	£2.50	Bacardi	£3.00
Appletiser	£2.50	Fentimans Ginger		Archers	£3.00
Tonics	£1.95	Beer	£2.25	Captain Morgans	£3.00
Tomato Juice	£1.95	Harrogate Still Water	-	Captain Morgans	
J20	£2.85	Small £1.75 Large	£3.50	Spiced Rum	£3.00
Coke Zero	£2.50	Harrogate Sprk Wate	er	Mixers	£1.20
Orange Juice	£2.25	Small £1.75 Large			